if Enjoy melted cheese topped on crunchy & spicy toast

CHI!LICHFESE 120 MASALA CHEESE 120

d bread toppad withh chithe A masala treat loaded with cheese

TANDOORI PANEER TOAST 150
G.ﬂ. ELIE CHEEGE JEE:I candwich layerecd with sliced pancar randoor masala and Cheese

@®







. SMOPTHIES

Delicious blend of fresh fruits in pineapple juice to epitomize your lifestyle.

A
100% FAT FREE, 100% VEGAN g / 4!

CITRUS BLAST SMOOTHIE 150 KIWI BERRY SMOOTHIE 180 i
& classic blend of fresh ripe raspberry 8 amooth banana Refreshing taste of kiwl with a boost of berries .f
HAWAII BREEZE 150  BERRY BLAST SMOOTHIE 190
A tropical blend of pineapple, banana & blackberry Classic Mixture of fresh blackberry & raspberry
CURRANT SMOOTHIE 150  pDARK SMOOTHIE 190 I
Tangy combo of cranberry, black current & banana A dark twist of biueberry and blackberry ',]
GRAPE TWISTER SMOOTHIE 160  pASPBERRY SMOOTHIE 190 i
::1::,: I::::.lj:,h:,::b:,‘::”Ircr s Paint your day red with the typical blend raspberry blast l!.'
APPLE BREEZE SMOOTHIE 170 l
An unforgettable blend of fresh appie Ei,
with blackberry 2 L'-
| j - :
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=
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WHITE SAUCE PASTA 170

penne pasta cooked In lusclows white sauce

TOMATO SAUCE PASTA 170

Cooked in a rich red sauce made with tomatoes,
garlic and our vary own herbs

CHEESE SAUCE PASTA 190

penne pasta cooked in scrumplious cheese sauce and herbs

4 -‘;.-.
CHEESE FRIES

Erench Fries & Potato wedges dippaed In
Creamy Chesse Saute

CHEESE POPS

Cheese savce dipped tandoori nuggets & potalto DOPY

CHEESE NACHOS

Relish Nachos and salsa with cheéfis Lauce

180
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Honey Pancake

cinnamon topped with banana & fruits

Chocolate Pancake

chocolate chips and Fruits

Caramel Pancake

Caramel sauce poured over
pancakes topped with banana

Mutella Pancake

Pancake laced with Mutella, chocolate sauce

and fruits

Berry Pancake

A berrilicious treat- pancake topped with honey
blueberries & fruits

MARGARITA PIZZA

Tangy tomato sauce with three che

CORN CONTINENTAL

Golden corn, onlon & Capsi um, o

PANEER & PAPRIKA

topped witk

Paneer masata chunks

Relish our Freshly boked qourmet pizza with omozing combinations

CUiT SEnE, SPICy M
onIgns CapSICUm, cheds I ¥

TANDOOR PANEER

randoor styld

walth Eikka |

b [ ETA

crigp onl

toppad

ose topping

d

ppe

160
180

170
200

200

Piz:

140

160

lives toppad chisese

160

170

ITALIAN STYLE

Made with myriad fascinating toppings of oozing 3 cheese,

capsicum, tomatoes, onlons and olives

MEXICAN CHIPOTLE

A delightful Mexican style crunchy pizza

160

160




~ TG CREAM

sweet tooth? Enjoy our creomlicious deserts —  —

FRUIT CHAAT 100 170 FRUIT N CREAM 120 180
[ L T3 58 s haalth » and deliclous meal & dellcious fruit desert combined wikth oW C larig

FEarm

BROWNIE SUNDAE o 180 | “Whieped
rownie padred with cronm and F{FWI CHE.&M 13ﬂ -Igl:.'

M ENONIC CF 1071 Kiwi CEsEr

BERRY CREAM 130 200 CREAM BOWL 330

| v Special- sinfully loaded with frults, exolic borres

E ice cream, & £in wWorth committing




FRUITS

BLACK N BLUE SHAKE

Milkshake loaded with a twist of Blac kberry & blueberry

DEVILS CHOCOLATE

Commit {0 a Sinful combination
of chocolate & raspbercry

DARK MAGIC

fusion of banana with delight of blusberry

BERRY BITE

tangiess raspberry with swesiness of apple

JUMPIN JACK

Creamy delighl of raspberry & banana

APPLE SHAKE

classic Navour apple blended with ice croam

CARAMEL CHICKOO

Careamiel gwirl rothng through chickoo milkshako

CHOCO BANANA SHAKE

A sinful combination of chocolstd and Banana

HONEY EANANA SHAKE

combination of haoney Blended with banana & creaam

\  CHICKOO MILKSHAKE

A iweetl plaasure of chickoo

Relish these sinful sweet milkshakes blended with ice creom ond cream

250

180

190

170

160

120

120

120

100

100

Relish the sweetness of chocolate 5 dittetqess of coffee

NUTELLA ICED COFFEE

A creamy treat with Nutells loaded cold coffes &

whipped cream

CARAMEL ICED COFFEE

Rich caramal Havor colfee

CHOCO COFFEE

Rich dark chocolate blended with coffes and ice cream

COOL CHOCO FLOAT

Chocolate ice-cream Noating with dark Choco shake

KITKAT SHAKE

Creamy Chocolate Shake with Kilkat

OREO SHAKE

Creo cookips Blended with choco shake

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE SHAKE

Chocolate brownle crushed into chocolate ihake

DARK CHOCO SHAKE

Dvardoso of dark Chocolale
COLD COFFEE
atrong cofee blended with crushed ice

160

150

140

150

160

140

150

140

100

Extra lce Cream-20/- | Extra Whipped Cream-20/-

@
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B0 breshly Squeezed juices, rich with Uitoming, minerals & nutrients nduige into our variety of freshiy squeezed natunol juice

SUGAR CAME 10 SO BLACK ORANGE BO 130
WATERMELON 50 80 t}ﬁ T DL R
APE COCKTAIL 80 13

ORANGE 70 M0 Pellghe yoii v b e s bk i
PINEAPPLE 70 10 BLACK VINE 90 150
MOSAMBI 70 10 ' sty

: APPLE VINE 100 170
ORAPPLE Q0 150 v rRull iwret cami teon of apple and graps

R S RED SUNRISE 100 170
PINE APS 90 150 plecd W B b P

rradiatibde Dlack @

=0 = =
KI'wi POWER 1169 170 RED RJHAM’:T 100 .!:‘C'

APPLE JUICE 100 170 SWEET SIN 120 80
i (ull



c OOLERS”/

10ke your toste buds on o vacation with one of our thirst quenchers

LIME MINT COOLER 60 90
WATERMELON MOJITO 100
SWEET LIME CHILL 150

TROPICAL COOLER 150
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sNACKER BURGER

|
Made with crunchy aloo patty, fangy maya & coles

CHEESE BURGER

&loo patty burgssr with veggees & ooring cheose
Add: French Fries-40/-
SALSA NACHOS

Cogrn fachos with Langy salLs sauCe

FRENCH FRIES

Crunchy deep fried potato shces

CHILLI GARLIC POTATO POPS
@;}ﬂt wtirred in chilly garlic s&uco

b

D)
5)) @R

Enjoy our variety of gourmet DUrgers and crunchy fies

20

1o

100
80

90

. 5
GrrigsS O S

POTATO WEDGES 90
Deap fried evenly cut wedges of polatoes

TANDOORI VEGI NUGGETS no
Tempting potatoes & vegetables with tandoori seasoning
PLATTER 120

Platter of frimsg, pops, wedges & nuggets
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Tosty Two tiered grilled sondwiches @
CHILLI GRILLED FOCACCIA 70 GRILLED CHEESE 120

Traditional itallan spicy treat with garlic and chilly Everyone's favourite, cheesy grill sandwich

GRILLED VEGGIE FOCACCIA 70 PEPPY PEPPER 120
Crunchy sandwich filled with italian-seasoned vegetables Burst of crunch, spicy flavour & lots of cheese

CHEESE POTATO FOCACCIA 80 SPICY TOMATO 120
Filled with Potato, onion & oozing cheeso Spice things up with this lip smacking sandwich
VEGETABLE 5/W BO GARLIC SPECIAL S/W 120
Classic Vegetable sandwich Spicy garlic sauce loaded with vegetable & chease

CHEESE & CHUTNEY 80 JSM 5/W 120
Spley green chutney loaded with cheese A treat full of thousand island sauce, veggies & cheese

VEG CHEESE S/W 90 TANDOORI PANEER S/W

Vegotable sandwich loaded with cheose Layered with paneer tandoor masala and cheese

v [LU Sondeach

Three loyered sondwich heorty meals full of stuffing

140 Spicy Cheese Blast 160
whalesome moal Spicy cheesy treat for sandwich lovers

160

DIET CLUB

Mutritious & Eadly, yoagoetnblos lopded

BOMBAY CLUB

Fuifilling, tempting, haalthy & chaaly grab

Q:J

-&-go moal



HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE COFFEE
GINGER TEA

MASALA TEA

LEMON TEA

TULSI GINGER TEA

GREEN TEA

WATER

Too hot to hondle!

90"

20 (.
50
50
50
=18
S0
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plusberries & frults

) 22 f?;:
Pﬂm@@;},,

. : 3 —
Relish our Freshly baked gourmet pizzg with omazing combinatio

140 ITALIAN STYLE

HARGFERITA pizzA Made with myriad fascin

R o romatoes, orion: and olives

160

ating toppings of gozing 3 cheese,

ato SAUCE with

il 160 capsicum, 160
:C;R:‘ CONTINENTAL MEXICAN CHIPOTLE
Golden corn, onion & capsicum, slives topped cheose TE.‘;I A delightful Mexican style crunchy pirza
olaef v

PANEER & PAPRIKA

ik topped with

r masala chi 2
Panagd i gpicy red peppeErs

170

~heess,
onions capsicum chae

TANDOOR PANEER
i styhe PIZED ropped i
L ¥u] el =takd arse]

i o Lrm

Just 2 minutes oway from you

| CLASSIC MAGGI

‘ Enjoy classic taste of Maggi

SPICY AMDAVAD

& splcy treat for Magagl lovers

GARLIC LOVE MAGGI

|:>|'-.'-:I'.-r' r‘":,:m_,r_u imfused with r-’j-"llll-;_' I.'II_|1_‘t-E-r

i per CHEESY BLAST

Spicy buttery Maggi topped with grated cheese
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